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GJFootball 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TNT 110.50 VS League's Rigged 105.50
Team 11 102.50 VS Donkeys 127.50
JS Dawgs 135.50 VS RunJunction 104.50
Hellbound Harper 139.00 Vs Throw it Deep 107.00
Bear Down 120.00 VS Holy Harper 131.50
No Respect 127.00 Vs 9-5 for What? 99.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Donkeys 81.00 S League's Rigged 111.50
TNT 163.00 VS RunJunction 98.50
Team 11 156.00 Vs Throw it Deep 111.50
JS Dawgs 142.50 VS Holy Harper 140.00
Hellbound Harper 93.50 VS 9-5 for What? 132.00
Bear Down 145.00 VS No Respect 130.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
RunJunction 96.00 S League's Rigged 149.50
Donkeys 85.50 Vs Throw it Deep 96.50
TNT 128.00 S Holy Harper 98.00
Team 11 108.50 Vs 9-5 for What? 112.00
JS Dawgs 114.50 Vs No Respect 146.00
Hellbound Harper 103.00 Vs Bear Down 90.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Throw it Deep 98.50 VS League's Rigged 107.00
RunJunction 132.50 Vs Holy Harper 110.00
Donkeys 122.00 VS 9-5 for What? 111.00
TNT 121.50 VS No Respect 118.50
Team 11 122.00 Vs Bear Down 78.50
JS Dawgs 119.50 Vs Hellbound Harper 179.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Holy Harper 185.50 VS League's Rigged 178.00
Throw it Deep 109.00 Vs 9-5 for What? 101.50
RunJunction 84.50 Vs No Respect 137.00
Donkeys 146.50 VS Bear Down 157.50
TNT 132.00 VS Hellbound Harper 94.00
Team 11 130.50 VS JS Dawgs 103.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
9-5 for What? 85.50 VS League's Rigged 149.00
Holy Harper 71.50 VS No Respect 79.50
Throw it Deep 144.00 Vs Bear Down 78.00
RunJunction 80.00 Vs Hellbound Harper 73.50
Donkeys 129.00 Vs JS Dawgs 155.50
TNT 189.00 'S Team 11 120.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
No Respect 141.50 VS League's Rigged 102.50
9-5 for What? 105.50 Vs Bear Down 81.50
Holy Harper 112.00 VS Hellbound Harper 113.00
Throw it Deep 100.00 Vs JS Dawgs 111.50
RunJunction 87.50 Vs Team 11 87.50
Donkeys 90.00 VS TNT 148.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bear Down 82.50 VS League's Rigged 112.50
No Respect 158.50 Vs Hellbound Harper 92.50
9-5 for What? 132.50 VS JS Dawgs 98.50
Holy Harper 91.50 VS Team 11 98.50
Throw it Deep 153.00 VS TNT 104.00
RunJunction 94.00 Vs Donkeys 88.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hellbound Harper 83.50 VS League's Rigged 90.00
Bear Down 137.50 VS JS Dawgs 121.00
No Respect 52.50 VS Team 11 107.00
9-5 for What? 128.50 S TNT 101.50
Holy Harper 136.00 Vs Donkeys 133.50
Throw it Deep 115.50 Vs RunJunction 91.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

JS Dawgs 124.50 VS League's Rigged 116.50
Hellbound Harper 59.00 Vs Team 11 114.50
Bear Down 108.50 VS TNT 93.00
No Respect 130.50 VS Donkeys 61.00
9-5 for What? 105.00 Vs RunJunction 102.00
Holy Harper 113.50 Vs Throw it Deep 94.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team 11 115.00 VS League's Rigged 85.00
JS Dawgs 105.00 VS TNT 69.00
Hellbound Harper 85.50 Vs Donkeys 98.50
Bear Down 186.00 VS RunJunction 90.00
No Respect 124.00 VS Throw it Deep 148.00
9-5 for What? 134.00 Vs Holy Harper 107.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

TNT 101.50 VS League's Rigged 91.00
Team 11 51.50 VS Donkeys 129.50
JS Dawgs 160.00 VS RunJunction 110.50
Hellbound Harper 91.00 Vs Throw it Deep 114.50
Bear Down 110.50 VS Holy Harper 72.50
No Respect 67.50 Vs 9-5 for What? 176.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Donkeys 108.50 VS League's Rigged 108.00
TNT 84.50 VS RunJunction 88.50
Team 11 87.50 Vs Throw it Deep 109.00
JS Dawgs 119.50 VS Holy Harper 107.50
Hellbound Harper 74.00 Vs 9-5 for What? 105.00
Bear Down 151.00 VS No Respect 104.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

RunJunction 74.50 VS League's Rigged 169.00
Donkeys 85.50 Vs Throw it Deep 50.50
TNT 94.50 VS Holy Harper 114.00
Team 11 191.00 Vs 9-5 for What? 120.00
JS Dawgs 153.50 VS No Respect 123.00
Hellbound Harper 108.50 Vs Bear Down 93.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Holy Harper

RunJunction

9-5 for What?

Team 11

Throw it Deep

JS Dawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Holy Harper

Hellbound Harper

No Respect

Bear Down

9-5 for What?

League's Rigged

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Throw it Deep

No Respect

Holy Harper

Donkeys

9-5 for What?

League's Rigged

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

9-5 for What?
Bear Down
Donkeys
Hellbound Harper
Holy Harper

JS Dawgs
League's Rigged
No Respect
RunJunction
Team 11

Throw it Deep
TNT

127.50
99.50
79.50
78.00

134.00

139.00

120.50
118.00
101.50
97.00
68.00
139.00

120.50
128.50
107.50
100.00
122.50
126.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hellbound Harper
Donkeys

No Respect

Bear Down

TNT

League's Rigged

Donkeys
RunJunction
Throw it Deep
JS Dawgs
TNT

Team 11

Bear Down

JS Dawgs
RunJunction
Hellbound Harper
Team 11

TNT

No Games Scheduled

96.00
133.50
91.00
86.50
93.50
144.50
88.00
118.50
86.50
82.00
95.00
134.00
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66.00
72.50
85.00
95.50
85.50
108.50

128.50
66.50
107.50
88.50
128.50
125.00

115.50
106.00
58.50
128.00
126.00
82.50
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