

GJFootball

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440.50			405.50
TNT	110.50	VS	League's Rigged	105.50
Team 11	102.50	VS	Donkeys	127.50
JS Dawgs	135.50	VS	RunJunction	104.50
Hellbound Harper	139.00	VS	Throw it Deep	107.00
Bear Down	120.00	VS	Holy Harper	131.50
No Respect	127.00	VS	9-5 for What?	99.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Donkeys	81.00	VS	League's Rigged	111.50
TNT	163.00	VS	RunJunction	98.50
Team 11	156.00	VS	Throw it Deep	111.50
JS Dawgs	142.50	VS	Holy Harper	140.00
Hellbound Harper	93.50	VS	9-5 for What?	132.00
Bear Down	145.00	VS	No Respect	130.50
			•	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
RunJunction	96.00	VS	League's Rigged	149.50
Donkeys	85.50	VS	Throw it Deep	96.50
TNT	128.00	VS	Holy Harper	98.00
Team 11	108.50	VS	9-5 for What?	112.00
JS Dawgs	114.50	VS	No Respect	146.00
Hellbound Harper	103.00	VS	Bear Down	90.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Throw it Deep	98.50	VS	League's Rigged	107.00
RunJunction	132.50	VS	Holy Harper	110.00
Donkeys	122.00	VS	9-5 for What?	111.00
TNT	121.50	VS	No Respect	118.50
Team 11	122.00	VS	Bear Down	78.50
JS Dawgs	119.50	VS	Hellbound Harper	179.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	405 50			470.00
Holy Harper	185.50	VS	League's Rigged	178.00
Throw it Deep	109.00	VS	9-5 for What?	101.50
RunJunction	84.50	VS	No Respect	137.00
Donkeys	146.50	VS	Bear Down	157.50
TNT Team 11	132.00	VS	Hellbound Harper	94.00 103.00
ream ir	130.50	VS	JS Dawgs	103.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
9-5 for What?	85.50	VS	League's Rigged	149.00
Holy Harper	71.50	VS	No Respect	79.50
Throw it Deep	144.00	VS	Bear Down	78.00
RunJunction	80.00	VS	Hellbound Harper	73.50
Donkeys	129.00	VS	JS Dawgs	155.50
TNT	189.00	VS	Team 11	120.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
No Respect	141.50	VS	League's Rigged	102.50
9-5 for What?	105.50	vs vs	Bear Down	81.50
Holy Harper	112.00	vs vs	Hellbound Harper	113.00
Throw it Deep	100.00	vs vs	JS Dawgs	111.50
RunJunction	87.50	vs vs	Team 11	87.50
Donkeys	90.00	vs vs	TNT	148.00
Domeya	30.00	٧٥	LINI	140.00





www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bear Down	82.50	VS	League's Rigged	112.50
No Respect	158.50	VS	Hellbound Harper	92.50
9-5 for What?	132.50	vs	JS Dawgs	98.50
Holy Harper	91.50	VS	Team 11	98.50
Throw it Deep	153.00	VS	TNT	104.00
RunJunction	94.00	VS	Donkeys	88.00
	22		, _	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hellbound Harper	83.50	VS	League's Rigged	90.00
Bear Down	137.50	VS	JS Dawgs	121.00
No Respect	52.50	VS	Team 11	107.00
9-5 for What?	128.50	VS	TNT	101.50
Holy Harper	136.00	VS	Donkeys	133.50
Throw it Deep	115.50	VS	RunJunction	91.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
JS Dawgs	124.50	VS	League's Rigged	116.50
Hellbound Harper	59.00	VS	Team 11	114.50
Bear Down	108.50	VS	TNT	93.00
No Respect	130.50	VS	Donkeys	61.00
9-5 for What?	105.00	VS	RunJunction	102.00
Holy Harper	113.50	VS	Throw it Deep	94.50
rioly rialpoi	110.00	,,	Thie Will Doop	01.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team 11	115.00	VS	League's Rigged	85.00
JS Dawgs	105.00	VS	TNT	69.00
Hellbound Harper	85.50	VS	Donkeys	98.50
Bear Down	186.00	VS	RunJunction	90.00
No Respect	124.00	VS	Throw it Deep	148.00
9-5 for What?	134.00	VS	Holy Harper	107.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
TNT	101.50	VS	League's Rigged	91.00
Team 11	51.50	VS	Donkeys	129.50
JS Dawgs	160.00	VS	RunJunction	110.50
Hellbound Harper	91.00	VS	Throw it Deep	114.50
Bear Down	110.50	VS	Holy Harper	72.50
No Respect	67.50	VS	9-5 for What?	176.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Donkeys	108.50	VS	League's Rigged	108.00
TNT	84.50	VS	RunJunction	88.50
Team 11	87.50	VS	Throw it Deep	109.00
JS Dawgs	119.50	VS	Holy Harper	107.50
Hellbound Harper	74.00	VS	9-5 for What?	105.00
Bear Down	151.00	VS	No Respect	104.00
Wook 14 - NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 RunJunction	74.50	VS	League's Rigged	169.00
Donkeys	85.50	vs vs	Throw it Deep	50.50
TNT	94.50	vs vs	Holy Harper	114.00
Team 11	191.00	VS VS	9-5 for What?	120.00
JS Dawgs	153.50	VS VS	No Respect	123.00
Hellbound Harper	108.50	vs VS	Bear Down	93.00
. Ionzouria i larpoi	100.00	*3	Dodi Down	33.00



GJFootball

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Holy Harper	127.50	vs	Hellbound Harper	66.00
RunJunction	99.50	VS	Donkeys	72.50
9-5 for What?	79.50	VS	No Respect	85.00
Team 11	78.00	VS	Bear Down	95.50
Throw it Deep	134.00	VS	TNT	85.50
JS Dawgs	139.00	vs	League's Rigged	108.50
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Holy Harper	120.50	VS	Donkeys	128.50
Hellbound Harper	118.00	VS	RunJunction	66.50
No Respect	101.50	VS	Throw it Deep	107.50
Bear Down	97.00	VS	JS Dawgs	88.50
9-5 for What?	68.00	VS	TNT	128.50
League's Rigged	139.00	vs	Team 11	125.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Throw it Deep	120.50	VS	Bear Down	115.50
No Respect	128.50	VS	JS Dawgs	106.00
Holy Harper	107.50	VS	RunJunction	58.50
Donkeys	100.00	VS	Hellbound Harper	128.00
9-5 for What?	122.50	VS	Team 11	126.00
League's Rigged	126.50	VS	TNT	82.50

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Nο	Games	Schedul	led

9-5 for What?	96.00
Bear Down	133.50
Donkeys	91.00
Hellbound Harper	86.50
Holy Harper	93.50
JS Dawgs	144.50
League's Rigged	88.00
No Respect	118.50
RunJunction	86.50
Team 11	82.00
Throw it Deep	95.00
TNT	134.00